Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 22 June 2023 at 12:47 pm.

Horse

Addictions
Advanced
Agassi

Alassak

Amor Victorious
Arran Bay
Atacama
Aureus Angel
Aussie Nugget
Barbie's Fox
Battleton
Bazooka

Beat The Bro
Bowery Breeze
Bright Diamond
Canford
Cardigan Queen
Cisco Bay

Cold Case
Cotehele
Declared
Deepstrike
Deficit
Differentiator
Dodgy One
Dream Hour
Electric Belle
En Pointe
Excelladus
ExtraMile

Eye Of The Eagle
Fear The Wind
Flash Ducati
Foxy Frida
Fratellino

Fun Fact
Ginger Jones
Grinzinger Allee
Hasabro
Henchard

Holy Ghost
Hosier

Indian Dreamer
lownaMerc
Jalmari

Jemeldi

Kayseri

Kerman Rock
Key Largo
Kiku

Date

23 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
25 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
25 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
25 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun

Race

Tamworth #8
Belmont #7
Pinjarra Park #7
Casterton #5

Royal Randwick #4
Caulfield #6
Gosford #4

Eagle Farm #7
Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #7
Pinjarra Park #8
Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #7
Belmont #2

Sde#6

Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #2
Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #5
Caulfield #5
Belmont #5
Belmont #2

Eagle Farm #7
Mackay #4

Royal Randwick #3
Belmont #8

Port Augusta #7
Eagle Farm #5
Belmont #2
Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #8
Rockhampton #38
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #2
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #5
Pinjarra Park #7
Tauranga #4

Eagle Farm #7

Score/
Starts
42
2/1
6/3
2/11
211
8/4
12/4
2/11

Barrier

15
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Value

18.4

9.3
10.2

48.9
53
8.4

423
12.1
51

9.5
9.0

129

11.7

8.7

9.8

9.3
109
105

10.0

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

3.6 Matowatakpe
MensaMissile
5.0 Metro Legend
-1.3 Milford

8.8 Mimosas

3.8 Minks Star

4.3 Montenegro Man
Muntham Missile
My Dilemma
4.6 Never Second
5.2 Noah'N'A Deel
Not Usual Glorious
5.7 Ocean Beyond
6.9 Ocean Reward
Ocean Treaty
6.5 Ondlaught
Opal Ridge
2.8 Outspoken Lad
2.8 Pako
Pat's Got Sass
1.3 Picargo
2.4 Prince Of Boom
Prince Turbo
8.2 Probity
8.2 Raging Pole
Rainbiel
1.2 Ranges
Rialtor
Rollinwiththeflow
Roots
-3.7 Saint Bathans
8.0 Savoie

2.1 Shadowfax
Sicilian

0.4 Silkinize
-4.9 SluiceBox
-2.0 Sonora
-1.4 Sonora
-2.3 Sparkup

6.8 Spirit Ridge

0.8 StLawrence

4.9 Starsongari

1.0 StepAside

7.3 Street Tough
1.7 Suilven
Sunny Honey
55 SwissExile
10.3 Thaassophile
6.0 The Big Goodbye
17.5 The Nephew
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Date

24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
25 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
23 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
25 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
25 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #6
Morphettville #5
Caulfield #8
Singapore #12
Eagle Farm #2
Mackay #4
Morphettville #6
Belmont #38
Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #6
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #5
Eagle Farm #5
Sale#8

Eagle Farm #7
Belmont #2
Roma#4
Belmont #7
Morphettville #5
Eagle Farm #8
Woodville #5
Belmont #9
Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #7
Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville #4
Eagle Farm #4
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #6
Sportsbet-Ballarat Synthetic #5
Morphettville #2
Gosford #2
Broome #2
Belmont #5
Caulfield #6
Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #5
Eagle Farm #3
Caulfield #6
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #4
Hobart #7
Gatton #8
Belmont #4
Eagle Farm #9
Eagle Farm #6
Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #4
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Value

16.0
9.4

9.4
139
55
9.0
137
54
6.5

8.4
53

113
9.4
12.9

8.1

10.2

5.8
10.1
7.0

6.5
106



Horse

King Kapa

King Of Hastings
Knight
Knightstown
Koranis

Koruto

Lady Brook
Lady Of Honour
Lasting Kiss
Lohn Ranger
Lounge Bar Rubi
Luncies

Luskin Hero
Malaboom
Malinong Club

Date

24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
25 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #8
Broome #6
Roma#2

Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #7
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #3
Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #1
Morphettville #9
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12.9
9.8
10.4
6.5
10.2

84

Horse

Theresabearinthere
Tonneofgrit

Tony Nicconi
Trade War
Trevelyan

Tupoleu

Turfitt

Ucalledit

Ultimate Command
Vane Tempest
Wahine Toa
Whipcracker Way
Winning Verse
Zoffala
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Date

24 Jun
24 Jun
25Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
25Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #4
Caulfield #6

Hobart #8

Belmont #7

Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #4
Royal Randwick #8
Belmont #8
Belmont #9

Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #7
Casterton #1

Score/

Barrier

4
14
2
5
12
1
12
4
2
3
8
10
12
2

Months
Idle

10

12
11
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